
Date Day School Day Type Drop Off Gear @ Vault* Pick Up Gear @ Vault* Bus Pick‐Up 
@ PAC**

Est. Bus 
Return

12/4/2025 Wednesday Reg. School Day n/a (dryland practice) n/a (dryland practice) n/a n/a
12/11/2024 Wednesday Reg. School Day n/a (dryland practice) n/a (dryland practice) n/a n/a
12/18/2024 Wednesday Reg. School Day n/a (dryland practice) n/a (dryland practice) n/a n/a

1/3/2025 Friday No School Day n/a n/a 7:15 a.m. 5:30 p.m.
1/6/2025 Monday No School Day n/a n/a 7:15 a.m. 5:30 p.m.
1/15/2025 Wednesday Reg. School Day 8:10‐8:25 a.m. 2:35 p.m. 2:50 p.m. 10:30 p.m.
1/20/2025 Monday No School Day n/a n/a 7:15 a.m. 5:30 p.m.
1/22/2025 Wednesday Reg. School Day 8:10‐8:25 a.m. 2:35 p.m. 2:50 p.m. 10:30 p.m.

2/5/2025 Wednesday No School Day n/a n/a 7:15 a.m. 5:30 p.m.
2/12/2025 Wednesday Regular School Day 8:10‐8:25 a.m. 2:35 p.m. 2:50 p.m. 10:30 p.m.
2/15/2025 Saturday No School Day n/a (Wy'East) n/a (Wy'East) TBD TBD
2/17/2025 Monday No School Day n/a n/a 7:15 a.m. 5:30 p.m.
2/19/2025 Wednesday Reg. School Day 8:10‐8:25 a.m. 2:35 p.m. 2:50 p.m. 10:30 p.m.
2/26/2025 Wednesday Reg. School Day 8:10‐8:25 a.m. 2:35 p.m. 2:50 p.m. 10:30 p.m.

WLHS Snowboard Team
2024‐25 Practice Schedule

(Please note:  bus pick‐up times subject to change )


